



	KVA	L 278	LINGON
	CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL LRQA Nederland B.V.		LRQA
	hereby certifies that the company:		LRQA
Сс	onstructiebedrijf de Groot B.V.		LRQA
Ambachtsring 34, 1969 NH Heemskerk			1004
	The Netherlands		LRQA
has furnished proof to fulfil the quality requirements for welding according to:			LRQA
	ISO 3834 – 2 : 2021		LRQA
Quality requirements for fusion welding of metallic materials			LRQ/\
<ul> <li>Part 2: Comprehensive quality requirements in the extent mentioned on the schedule of this certificate.</li> </ul>			LRQA
This certificate is valid c	only in association with the certificate schedule bearing the same	number.	LRQ/\
Approval Certificate No.:	10194832		LRQA
Original Approval:	13 April 2014		LRQA
Current Certificate: Certificate Expiry:	02 November 2023 12 September 2028		
			LRQ/\
	Prafulla		LRQA
	Prafulla Vyas on benalf of LRQA Nederland B.V.		LRQA
			LRQA
LRQA Nederland B.V. (Reg. no. 24247948) is a private limited company registered in the Netherlands with registered office at George Hintzenweg 77, 3068 AX Rotterdam. A subsidiary of LRQA Group Limited.LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to			LRQA
in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or how cover provided unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LPOA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any			LRQA
Template ISO3834-2 Certificate RvA Appendix	(10 Rev 1-June2023	Page 1 of 2	





CERTIFICATE SCHEDULE 10194832				
Constructiebedrijf de Groot B.V.			LRQ/\	
Ambao	htsring 34, 1	969 NH Heemskerk	LRQ/\	
The Netherlands				
			LRQA	
ISO	3834-2:2021	Scope of Activity	LRQA	
Type of products	Steel structures such and fences.	as utility buildings, production halls, stairs	LRQ/\	
Product standards Parent materials gro	specifications	g to customer statement or customer Welding and allied processes	LRQA	
(ISO/TR 15608) 1.1, 1,2		(ISO 4063) 111, 135	LRQA	
Welding Co-ordinator(s)				
Name		Qualification		
R. van der Ploeg (extern) M. Glorie		Certificaat nr. NL IWE 298 and assessed for Comprehensive knowledge based on Professional interview. Certificaat nr. NL EWCP 1090-2-B 406 and assessed for Comprehensive knowledge based	LRQA	
			LRQA	
	12 4	on Professional interview.	LRQ/\	
Original Approval: Current Certificate:	13 April 2014 02 Novembe			
Schedule Issue:	01		LRQA	
Certificate Expiry:	12 Septemb	er 2028	LRQ/\	
	Prafulla		LRQ/\	
		of LRQA Nederland B.V.	LRQA	
LROA Nederland B.V. (Reg. no. 24247948) is a private limited company registered in the Netherlands with registered office at George Hintzenweg 77. 3068 AX Rotterdam.			ELC&V	

LRQA Nederland B.V. (Reg. no. 24247948) is a private limited company registered in the Netherlands with registered office at George Hintzenweg 77, 3068 AX Rotterdam.

A subsidiary of LRQA Group Limited.LRQA Group Limited, its affiliates and subsidiaries and their respective officers, employees or agents are, individually and collectively, referred to in this clause as 'LRQA'. LRQA assumes no responsibility and shall not be liable to any person for any loss, damage or expense caused by reliance on the information or advice in this document or howsoever provided, unless that person has signed a contract with the relevant LRQA entity for the provision of this information or advice and in that case any responsibility or liability is exclusively on the terms and conditions set out in that contract.

.RQ/\